

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

938 WRIT PETITION NO.388 OF 2022

AMITKUMAR DYANOBA ROKADE
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

WITH

939 WP/412/2022

940 WP/694/2022

941 WP/998/2022

942 WP/1417/2022

943 WP/1527/2022

944 WP/1731/2022

945 WP/2005/2022

WITH WP/2851/2022 WITH CA/5811/2022 IN WP/2851/2022 WITH
CA/9007/2022 IN WP/2851/2022 WITH WP/2641/2022

946 WP/2035/2022

947 WP/2187/2022

948 WP/2189/2022

WITH WP/2210/2022

949 WP/2214/2022

950 WP/2217/2022

951 WP/2231/2022

952 WP/2277/2022

953 WP/2288/2022

954 WP/2363/2022

955 WP/2518/2022

956 WP/2650/2022

957 WP/2761/2022

958 WP/2961/2022

959 WP/3076/2022

961 WP/3278/2022

963 WP/3987/2022

964 WP/4263/2022

965 WP/4296/2022

966 WP/4336/2022

967 WP/4372/2022

968 WP/4465/2022

969 WP/4533/2022

970 WP/4534/2022

971 WP/4535/2022

972 WP/4536/2022

973 WP/4537/2022

974 WP/4538/2022

975 WP/4540/2022

976 WP/4541/2022
977 WP/4646/2022
978 WP/5171/2022
WITH WP/5299/2022
979 WP/5316/2022
980 WP/5317/2022
981 WP/5487/2022
982 WP/5609/2022
983 WP/5614/2022
984 WP/6009/2022
985 WP/6014/2022
986 WP/6025/2022
987 WP/6040/2022
988 WP/6131/2022
990 WP/6285/2022
992 WP/6483/2022
993 WP/6610/2022
994 WP/7037/2022
995 WP/7207/2022
996 WP/7216/2022
997 WP/7721/2022
WITH WP/7791/2022
998 WP/8400/2022
999 WP/8959/2022
1000 WP/8975/2022

.....

**CORAM : RAVINDRA V. GHUGE AND
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.
DATED : 24th NOVEMBER, 2022.**

PER COURT :-

1. These matters were called out at 06:00 PM. Due to paucity of time, these matters are not being taken up today.
2. In several of these matters, there are office objections. As such, all office objections shall be removed.
3. The affidavit in reply/ rejoinder, if any, shall also be filed on or before 14.12.2022.

4. Subject to compliance of the above, ad-interim orders, if any granted earlier, would continue.
5. List these matters on 21.12.2022 in the 'due admissions' category.

(SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.)

(RAVINDRA V. GHUGE , J.)

rlj/