



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL &
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.**

DATE : 18 JULY 2024

PER COURT :

. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. Interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
977 WRIT PETITION NO. 5832 OF 2012 with connected matters 978 WRIT PETITION NO. 7094 OF 2012 with connected matters 979 WRIT PETITION NO. 261 OF 2016 with connected matter 980 WRIT PETITION NO. 8051 OF 2016 981 WRIT PETITION NO. 4175 OF 2021	13.09.2024
982 WRIT PETITION NO. 5165 OF 2021 with connected matter 983 WRIT PETITION NO. 9594 OF 2021 984 WRIT PETITION NO. 10089 OF 2021 985 WRIT PETITION NO. 12748 OF 2021 986 WRIT PETITION NO. 13858 OF 2021	18.09.2024
988 WRIT PETITION NO. 2363 OF 2022 989 WRIT PETITION NO. 3136 OF 2022 990 WRIT PETITION NO. 1308 OF 2023 991 WRIT PETITION NO. 2672 OF 2023 993 WRIT PETITION NO. 9773 OF 2023	19.09.2024
994 WRIT PETITION NO. 10490 OF 2023 996 WRIT PETITION NO. 12310 OF 2023 997 WRIT PETITION NO. 12349 OF 2023 998 WRIT PETITION NO. 12653 OF 2023 999 WRIT PETITION NO. 12826 OF 2023	20.09.2024
1001 WRIT PETITION NO. 13104 OF 2023 1003 WRIT PETITION NO. 703 OF 2024	23.09.2024

1004 WRIT PETITION NO. 1116 OF 2024 1005 WRIT PETITION NO. 1843 OF 2024 1006 WRIT PETITION NO. 1860 OF 2024	23.09.2024
1007 WRIT PETITION NO. 2033 OF 2024 1008 WRIT PETITION NO. 2045 OF 2024 1012 WRIT PETITION NO. 3490 OF 2024 1013 WRIT PETITION NO. 3633 OF 2024 1014 WRIT PETITION NO. 3700 OF 2024	24.09.2024
1015 WRIT PETITION NO. 3891 OF 2024 1016 WRIT PETITION NO. 4213 OF 2024 1017 WRIT PETITION NO. 4292 OF 2024 1018 WRIT PETITION NO. 4349 OF 2024 1019 WRIT PETITION NO. 4364 OF 2024 1020 WRIT PETITION NO. 4644 OF 2024 1021 WRIT PETITION NO. 5819 OF 2024 1022 WRIT PETITION NO. 5820 OF 2024 1023 WRIT PETITION NO. 5821 OF 2024 1024 WRIT PETITION NO. 5822 OF 2024 1025 WRIT PETITION NO. 5883 OF 2024 1027 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 68 OF 2022	25.09.2024

[SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.]

[MANGESH S. PATIL, J.]