



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

998 WRIT PETITION NO. 3392 OF 2015
999 WRIT PETITION NO. 9526 OF 2015
1000 WRIT PETITION NO. 13133 OF 2017
1001 WRIT PETITION NO. 11483 OF 2018
1002 WRIT PETITION NO. 557 OF 2019
1003 WRIT PETITION NO. 10477 OF 2019
1004 WRIT PETITION NO. 13435 OF 2019
1005 WRIT PETITION NO. 13739 OF 2019
1006 WRIT PETITION NO. 13921 OF 2019
1007 WRIT PETITION NO. 453 OF 2021
1008 WRIT PETITION NO. 652 OF 2021
1009 WRIT PETITION NO. 7647 OF 2021
1010 WRIT PETITION NO. 7750 OF 2021
1011 WRIT PETITION NO. 9918 OF 2021
1012 WRIT PETITION NO. 11734 OF 2021
1013 WRIT PETITION NO. 13694 OF 2021
1014 WRIT PETITION NO. 821 OF 2022
1015 WRIT PETITION NO. 1401 OF 2022
1016 WRIT PETITION NO. 2187 OF 2022
1017 WRIT PETITION NO. 2363 OF 2022
1018 WRIT PETITION NO. 2734 OF 2022
1019 WRIT PETITION NO. 2742 OF 2022
1020 WRIT PETITION NO. 3136 OF 2022

...
AGP for State : Ms. M. N. Ghanekar
...

**CORAM : S. G. MEHARE &
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.**

DATE : 26-11-2024

PER COURT:-

1. Since Court time is over, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 03.02.2025.
3. *Interim* relief, if any, to continue till then.

**[SHAILESH P. BRAHME]
JUDGE**

**[S. G. MEHARE]
JUDGE**